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cutive Elector Name of Occupation Remarks
No. Residence

1 ADAMS, Marlon John Soldiers Hill Welder/Fabricator

2 ALSOP, Oliver Anderson Estate Yacht Management

3 BAKER, Kenneth Mt. Healthy Regulator

4 BANTON-GRANT, MaryAnn S. Ballast Bay Sale Reprehensive

5 BLAIZE, Patricia Soldier's Hill Head/Human Resources
6 BLAIZE-MCCALL, Sandra A. Anderson Estate Analyst

7 BLESSINGER, Lecia Soldier Hill Unemployed

8 BLYDEN, Beryl Cynthia Brewers Bay Retired Teacher

9 BLYDEN, Muriel E. Brewers Bay Teacher's Aide

10 BRODIE MARSHALL, Joanne Mt. Healthy Teacher

1 BROWN, Cynthia Soldier Hill Laundress

12 BULLIMORE, Anna Riekje Soldier's Hill Compliance Assistant
13 BURGLER, Krisma Patricia Anderson Estate Secretary

14 CALLWOOD, Allyn Little Bay Ports Officer

15 CALLWOOD, Alvin Little Bay Waiter

16 CALLWOOD, Cheryl Brewers Bay Housewife

17 CALLWOOD, Collette Brewers Bay Administrative Assistant
18 CALLWOOD, Curtis Brewers Bay Fashion Designer

19 CALLWOOD, Curtnie Brewers Bay Student

20 CALLWOOD, Danley Little Bay Waiter

21 CALLWOOD, Debra Brewers Bay Student/Banker

22 CALLWOOD, Denise Brewers Bay Receptionist

23 CALLWOOD, Dennis Little Bay Waiter

24 CALLWOOD, Derise Brewers Bay Unemployed

25 CALLWOOD, Eleanor Little Bay Sergeant

26 CALLWOOD, Janice Brewers Bay Secretary

27 CALLWOOD, Josephine Little Bay Civil Servant

28 CALLWOOD, Khoy Noel Brewers Bay College Student

29 CALLWOOQOD, Lauriel Little Bay Waiter

30 CALLWOOD, Lavern Little Bay Clerk

31 CALLWOOD, Melvin Little Bay Waiter

32 CALLWOOD, Noel Little Bay Taxi Driver/Business Owner
33 CALLWOOD, Noreen H. Brewers Bay Psychological Counsellor
34 CALLWOOD, Sezilee Little Bay Loans Supervisor

35 CALLWOOD, Sheryl Little Bay Housewife
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36 CALLWOOD, Walter Little Bay Bartender

37 CALLWOOD-AZILLE, Alexia Anderson Book Keeper

38 CAZABON-BLOK, Marian Patricia Luck Hill Self Employed

39 CHOUCOUTOU, Crystal Brewers Bay Student

40 CHOUCOUTOU, Marlon McArthur Jr. Brewers Bay Student

41 CHOUCOUTOU RYMER, Claudette Martin Police Officer

42 CHRISTOPHER, Aaron Mount Healthy Salesman

43 CHRISTOPHER, Alva Mt. Healthy Secretary

44 CHRISTOPHER, Alvin Mt. Healthy Contractor

45 CHRISTOPHER, Arthur Mt. Healthy Waiter

46 CHRISTOPHER, Arthur Jr. Mount Healthy Hotel Manager

47 CHRISTOPHER, Brandon Lexus Mt. Healthy Student

48 CHRISTOPHER, Clifford Brewers Bay Engineer

49 CHRISTOPHER, Craig Anthony Anderson Hill Concrete Dispatcher
50 CHRISTOPHER, Darvin Brewers Bay Construct. Worker
51 CHRISTOPHER, Delores Mt. Healthy Retired Civil Servant
52 CHRISTOPHER, Ellis Anderson Hill Farmer

53 CHRISTOPHER, Glenn JEFFERS Brewers Bay Sales Person

54 CHRISTOPHER, Ira Mt. Healthy Accountant

55 CHRISTOPHER, Joyce Brewers Bay Housewife

56 CHRISTOPHER, Justin Edward Brewers Bay Taxi Driver

57 CHRISTOPHER, Kathy Brewers Bay Store Clerk

58 CHRISTOPHER, Melvin Anderson Hill Supervisor

59 CHRISTOPHER, Millicent Mt. Healthy Manager

60 CHRISTOPHER, Nyssa Niambi Mount Healthy Student

61 CHRISTOPHER, Pearla Brewers Bay Retired

62 CHRISTOPHER, Randall Anderson Mason

63 CHRISTOPHER, Reo Brewers Bay Musician/Artist

64 CHRISTOPHER, Robert Mt. Healthy Barber

65 CHRISTOPHER, Tamieka R. Brewers Bay Student

66 CHRISTOPHER, Troy Brewers Bay Business Consult.
67 CHRISTOPHER, Tynecia Mt. Healthy Student

68 CHRISTOPHER, Yvonne Mt. Healthy Housewife

69 CHRISTOPHER, Yvonne Little Bay Student

70 CHRISTOPHER-CALLWOOD, Janice Brewers Bay Secretary
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Conse-
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71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Elector Name

CHRISTOPHER-DUNCAN, Nelsia

CHRISTOPHER-LETTSOME, Janet I.

CRANDAL, Altisha Chalsi
CRANDALL, Ashawn Charles W.
DAWSON, Alma

DAWSON, Doris

DAWSON, Edward
DAWSON, Lillian Agatha
DAWSON, Vivian

DAWSON AGRILLA, Tre
DONOVAN, Dorothy
DONOVAN, Kimberly Louise
DONOVAN, Lucy
DOUGLAS, Omelle
EDMONDSON, Rogelle Anna-Kaye
FAHIE, Arona

FAHIE, Edward

FAHIE, Velma

FAHIE, Wade

FAHIE, Windey

FAIRFAX, Jenecia
FLANAGAN, Heather
FORBES, Joseph Ezekiel K.
FRANCIS, Kyle Kirthley
FREEMAN, Darwin
FREEMAN, Dexter
FREEMAN, Marva
FREEMAN, Sharon
FREEMAN-CALLWOOQOD, Sheila
GARRAWAY, Reavaun Malik
GEORGE, Cedric

GEORGE, Claude
GEORGE, Connie
GEORGE, Davidson

GIBBS, Shakema Amay

Location
of
Residence
Brewers Bay

Brewers Bay
Mount Healthy
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mount Healthy
Little Bay
Soldiers Hill
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Soldier Hill
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mt. Healthy
Brewers Bay
Mt. Healthy
Mt. Healthy
Soldier's Hill

Brewer's Bay

Occupation

Receptionist
Administrative Assistant
Student

Student

Secretary

Secretary
Farmer/Beach Warden
Retired

Domestic

Student

Retired

Student

Waitress

Insurance Underwriter
Student

Domestic

Taxi Driver

Clerk

Prep Cook

Secretary

Registered Nurse
Housewife

Mason

Student

Construction Worker
Electronics/Supervisor
Area Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Clerk

Lab Technician
Businessman
Teacher

Bus Boy

Student

Remarks
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106 GRAHAM, Joseph

107 GRAHAM, Keisha
108 GREEN, Myrthlyn
109 GREEN, Noel
110 GREEN, Robert

111 GREEN, William Robert

112 GREEN-HASTINGS, Louetta
113 HARRY, Kadecia Bianca

114 HASTINGS, Makeem Mosic M.

115 HASTINGS, Mervin

116 HASTINGS, Myron C.

117 HEDRINGTON, Renee Janine
118 HENDRICKS, Barbara

119 HENDRICKS, Bernard

120 HENDRICKS, Beverly A.

121 HENDRICKS, Brenda

122 HENDRICKS, Byron

123 HERBERT, Dehmauri Jarred
124 HERBERT, Michael Bryan
125 HILL, Gladys

126 HILL, Stedroy

127 HIRST, Aleksandra

128 HODGE, Cleo

129 HODGE, Sharmin V.

130 HOWARD, Roy

131 HUGGINS, Natalie Shenell
132 JAMES, Leroy

133 KING LAVACIA, Jasmine
134 LEWIS, Denniston Clearmont
135 LIVERPOOL, Brian Cordel
136 LLOYD, Michael

137 MADURO, Beverly

138 MALONE, Avery Alfredo

139 MALONE, Icis A.

140 MALONE, Malcolm

Location
of
Residence
Mount Healthy

Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mt.Healthy
Brewers Bay
Soldiers Hill
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Anderson Hill
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Anderson

Mt. Healthy
Luck Hill
Soldier Hill
Brewers Bay
Little Bay
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay
Mt. Healthy
Brewers Bay
Soldier Hill
Mount Healthy
Brewers Bay

Brewers Bay

Occupation Remarks

Fire Officer

Customer Service Rep.
Receptionist/Secretary
Waiter

Waiter

Self-Employed

Cook

Assist Compliance Officer
Student

Marine Biologist

Police Officer

Clerical Officer

Social Worker

Taxi Operator/Police Officer
Supervisor

Supervisor

Storekeeper

Student

Taxi Driver

Domestic

Civil Servant

Manager

Accountant

Supervisor

Retired

Bank Teller/Customer Service Rep.
Gov't. Officer

Admin. Asst./Receptionist
Mechanic

Technician

Farmer

Babysitter

Fire Fighter

Bank Officer

Auditor
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141 MC CLEAN, Margarita Olivia Brewers Bay Semi-Retired

142 MCCALL, Ashley-Marie Makaya Anderson Estate Student

143 MCCLEAN-DAWSON, Annette Brewers Bay Receptionist

144 MONSANTO, Bernice Brewers Bay Housewife

145 MONSANTO, Rufus Brewers Bay Contractor

146 NESBITT, Kipp La'Von Soldiers Hill Chef

147 NIBBS-SMITH, Marriet Anderson Hill Biling Supervisor
148 PARSON, Kyshma Chadorne K. Mount Healthy Service Representative
149 PARSONS, Berenice Soldier's Hill Sales Person

150 PARSONS, Byron Brewers Bay Student

151 PARSONS, Clifton Mt Healthy Self-employed
152 PARSONS, Cynthia Brewers Bay Retired

153 PARSONS, Delbert Brewers Bay Self Employed
154 PARSONS, Doris Brewers Bay Secretary

155 PARSONS, Ethnie Anderson Hill Accountant

156 PARSONS, Gertrude A. Anderson Hill Housewife

157 PARSONS, Glandville Brewers Bay Taxi Driver

158 PARSONS, Gretel Brewers Bay Secretary

159 PARSONS, Irene Brewers Bay Retired

160 PARSONS, Kenneth Brewers Bay Architect

161 PARSONS, Rudelle Brewers Bay Retired

162 PARSONS, Tamasha E. Brewers Bay Student

163 PARSONS DAWSON, Grethel Brewers Bay Secretary

164 PAYNE, Stephen Randolph Mount Healthy Executive Director
165 PEMBERTON, Aenya Georgina Mount Healthy Student

166 PETERSEN, Bert M. Jr. Soldier's Hill Oncologist

167 PHILLIP, Andy Owen Mount Healthy Civil Engineer

168 RHYMER, Danley Soldier Hill Contractor

169 RHYMER, Ernest Charles Brewers Bay Mason

170 RHYMER, Gary Soldier Hill Student

171 RHYMER, Geoffrey McNeil J. Soldiers Hill Student

172 RHYMER, Sherry Soldier Hill Student

173 RHYMER, Valarie Lockshire Soldier Hill Sales Clerk

174 RICHARD, Mashana Deslyn E. Mount Healthy Sr. Corp. Administrator
175 RICHARDSON, Arrestele A. Brewers Bay Taxi Driver
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176 RICHARDSON-CRANDALL, Althea Mount Healthy Civil Servant(SAO)
177 ROBERTS, Adrian Anderson Estate Engineer

178 ROBERTS, Shauna Abigail Anderson Estate Accounts Officer
179 ROBINSON, Leroy Soldier Hill Mechanic

180 ROBINSON-CHRISTOPHER, Virginia J. Anderson Hill Teacher

181 RYAN, Loren K. Brewers Bay Civil Servant

182 RYMER, Ann Martin Housewife

183 RYMER, Charles E. Jr. Brewers Bay Mason

184 RYMER, Claude Martin Police Officer

185 RYMER, Claudius Brewers Bay Computer Techn.
186 RYMER, Clyde Brewers Bay Filing Clerk

187 RYMER, Ernest Martin Contractor

188 RYMER, Harriet Brewers Bay Sales Clerk

189 RYMER, Henito Brewers Bay Labourer

190 RYMER, Moncita Brewers Bay College Employee
191 RYMER, Nichols Brewers Bay Business Owner
192 RYMER, Sylvanita Brewers Bay Banker

193 SAMUELS, Amerita V. Soldiers Hill Secretary

194 SCATLIFFE, Lionel Mt. Healthy Labourer

195 SCATLIFFE, Lynette Mt. Healthy Domestic

196 SCATLIFFE, Rudelle Mt. Healthy Waiter

197 SEWER, Sylvia J. Brewers Bay Insurance Adjuster
198 SKELTON, Heather N. Mount Healthy Civil Servant

199 SKELTON, Leon Mt. Healthy Electrician

200 SKELTON, Shakira Samone Luck Hill IT Manager

201 SMALL, Jacky Euther Anderson Estate Banker

202 SMITH, Albert Soldier Hill Mechanic

203 SMITH, Allewine Soldier Hill Civil Servant

204 SMITH, Alvin Anderson Lumber Jack

205 SMITH, Austin Soldier Hill Labourer

206 SMITH, Clement Brewers Bay Civil Servant

207 SMITH, Dennis Soldier Hill Unemployed

208 SMITH, Dimitri Hakeem Anderson Estate IT Professional
209 SMITH, Estella Soldier Hill Cook

210 SMITH, Ethlyn Soldier Hill Customer Service Clerk
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211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Elector Name

SMITH, Helena

SMITH, I-Roy David
SMITH, Irwine

SMITH, Kimia

SMITH, Louis

SMITH, Melvin

SMITH, Monnette D.
SMITH, Reginald

SMITH, Rochelle

SMITH, Stephen

SMITH, Ursula

SMITH, Vornet

SOUCIE, Lenard Gary
STOUTT, Jerinice
TATTERSALL, Robin Erskine
THOMAS, Ava Elmire
THOMAS, Rahim Abdullah
TITUS, Rosalind

TROTMAN-HASTINGS, Paula N.

TURNBULL, Christine A.
TURNBULL, Gregory Terome
TURNBULL, Laren
TURNBULL, Lawrence
TURNBULL, Lindell
TURNBULL, Lorna
TURNBULL, Lornette
TURNBULL, Maudlyn
TURNBULL, Melvin
TURNBULL, Patricia G.
TURNBULL, Sylvia
TURNBULL RHYMER, Ethlyn
VAZQUEZ, Sharon
WILLIAMS, Elwe

WILLIAMS, Liston

WILLIAMS SIBILLY, Rosalie

Location
of
Residence
Soldier Hill

Soldiers Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Brewers Bay
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Mount Healthy
Anderson Estate
Mt. Healthy
Brewers Bay
Brewers Bay
Anderson Estate
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldiers Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Soldier Hill
Brewers Bay
Anderson Hill

Brewers Bay

Occupation

Housewife

Heavy Equipment Operator

Taxi Driver
Civil Servant
Labourer
Businessman
Civil Servant
Farmer
Student
Gardener
Domestic
Housekeeper
Consultant
Civil Servant
Surgeon
Clerical Office
Messenger/Paralegal
Sales Clerk
Medical Doctor
Receptionist
DJ/Entertainer
Farmer
Banker
Crewman
Banker
College Student
Babysitter
Mechanic
Lecturer
Housewife
Legal Secretary
Teacher
Farmer
Domestic

Retired

Remarks
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246 WILLIAMS-SAMUEL, Mavis Brewers Bay Retired

247 WILLIAMS-VERGEER, Pearline C. Mount Healthy Administrative Clerk

Total Electors for Brewers Bay Polling Division: 247

I JULIETTE PENN SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
PURSUANT TO SECTION 23 (1) OF THE ELECTIONS ACT 1994 AND AMENDMENTS
HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS THE REVISED VOTERS’ LIST FOR THE
SECOND ELECTORAL DISTRICT - BREWERS BAY POLLING DIVISION

DATED:

JULIETTE PENN
SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
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